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CLASSIC 
MEI 4, 2024 

FINAL PLACINGS

 
Women's Figure - True Novice

Placing Competitor # Name
1 127 Roxana Moldovan
2 143 Zuzana Shaughnessy
3 132 Mindy Thoolen

 
Women's Figure - Novice

Placing Competitor # Name
1 131 Tamara Panis
2 127 Roxana Moldovan
3 143 Zuzana Shaughnessy
4 128 Iris Verhelst
5 132 Mindy Thoolen

 
Women's Figure - Masters 35+

Placing Competitor # Name
1 143 Zuzana Shaughnessy
2 128 Iris Verhelst
3 129 Irene Hendriks

 
Women's Figure - Open Class A

Placing Competitor # Name
1 131 * Tamara Panis *
2 127 Roxana Moldovan
3 128 Iris Verhelst

 
Women's Figure - Open Class B

Placing Competitor # Name
1 133 Guusje Van De Zande
2 143 Zuzana Shaughnessy
3 130 Julia Majewski
4 132 Mindy Thoolen
5 129 Irene Hendriks
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Women's Physique - True Novice

Placing Competitor # Name
1 134 Shana Houben

 
Women's Physique - Novice

Placing Competitor # Name
1 135 Carla Van Daal
2 131 Tamara Panis
3 134 Shana Houben

 
Women's Physique - Open

Placing Competitor # Name
1 135 Carla Van Daal
2 131 Tamara Panis
3 134 Shana Houben

 
Women's Wellness - True Novice

Placing Competitor # Name
1 140 Melissa Groot
2 144 Thayanny Kelly Silva Carvalho
3 147 Nancy Dias
4 145 Rani Teirlinck
5 141 Annabel Hoorelbeke
6 139 Sylvana De Roo
7 146 Jerka Vandendael
8 137 Karin Vos

 
Women's Wellness - Novice

Placing Competitor # Name
1 140 Melissa Groot
2 144 Thayanny Kelly Silva Carvalho
3 138 Mercier Aurore
4 145 Rani Teirlinck
5 141 Annabel Hoorelbeke
6 136 Azita Heydari
7 139 Sylvana De Roo
8 146 Jerka Vandendael
9 137 Karin Vos
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Women's Wellness - Masters 35+

Placing Competitor # Name
1 136 Azita Heydari
2 137 Karin Vos

 
Women's Wellness - Open

Placing Competitor # Name
1 140 Melissa Groot
2 149 Nikita De Visser
3 144 Thayanny Kelly Silva Carvalho
4 148 Lorraine Atidegla
5 138 Mercier Aurore
6 145 Rani Teirlinck
7 141 Annabel Hoorelbeke
8 146 Jerka Vandendael
9 150 Lilly Veikes

NS 136 Azita Heydari
 

Women's Bikini - True Novice A
Placing Competitor # Name

1 110 Sylwia Wierzbicki
2 108 Jody Leijte
3 121 Vicky Vos
4 109 Nadieh Van Dijk
5 107 Iris Indeherberg
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Women's Bikini - True Novice B

Placing Competitor # Name
1 112 * Sabrina De Bruijn *
2 115 Niki Merckelbagh
3 114 Kim Jacobs
4 99 Denny Peters
5 119 Rooslana Rusk
6 97 Laura Clauw
7 100 Isah Visser
8 122 Nikki Gremmen
9 104 Anna Erasmus

10 123 Demi Van Der Elst
11 126 Anne-Marie Van Noord
12 120 Chelina Versluis
13 118 Ellianne Kaptijn
14 124 Valerie Vis
15 125 Eva Van Leeuwen
16 103 Danielle Beckers

 
Women's Bikini - Novice A

Placing Competitor # Name
1 110 Sylwia Wierzbicki
2 108 Jody Leijte
3 121 Vicky Vos
4 109 Nadieh Van Dijk
5 107 Iris Indeherberg
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Women's Bikini - Novice B

Placing Competitor # Name
1 112 * Sabrina De Bruijn *
2 115 Niki Merckelbagh
3 114 Kim Jacobs
4 99 Denny Peters
5 116 Ruth Ulrich
6 101 Anique Vrencken
7 119 Rooslana Rusk
8 97 Laura Clauw
9 100 Isah Visser

10 122 Nikki Gremmen
11 104 Anna Erasmus
12 123 Demi Van Der Elst
13 126 Anne-Marie Van Noord
14 120 Chelina Versluis
15 98 Luca Kleve
16 118 Ellianne Kaptijn
16 124 Valerie Vis

 
Women's Bikini - Junior

Placing Competitor # Name
1 101 Anique Vrencken
2 97 Laura Clauw
3 100 Isah Visser
4 98 Luca Kleve

 
Women's Bikini - Masters 35+

Placing Competitor # Name
1 104 Anna Erasmus
2 105 Pia Intini
3 103 Danielle Beckers
4 106 Manuela Marini
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Women's Bikini - Open Class A

Placing Competitor # Name
1 110 Sylwia Wierzbicki
2 108 Jody Leijte
3 121 Vicky Vos
4 109 Nadieh Van Dijk
5 107 Iris Indeherberg

 
Women's Bikini - Open Class B

Placing Competitor # Name
1 112 * Sabrina De Bruijn *
2 115 Niki Merckelbagh
3 111 Janne Berben
4 114 Kim Jacobs
5 99 Denny Peters
6 116 Ruth Ulrich
7 101 Anique Vrencken
8 113 Anke Dobber
9 104 Anna Erasmus

 
Women's Bikini - Open Class C

Placing Competitor # Name
1 117 Liza Bierma
2 119 Rooslana Rusk
3 120 Chelina Versluis
4 98 Luca Kleve
5 118 Ellianne Kaptijn

NS 100 Isah Visser
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